(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

83

26
34
21
35
65

86

84

Rider

Gregg, Victoria

Reynolds, Jake

Shields, Ellen

Scrivens, Kayleigh

Loffet, Bizzy

Hooper, Sarah

Swift, Lucy Jade

Cleary, Courtney Katie
Baeriswyl Robertson, Maud
Baeriswyl Robertson, Maud

Gregg, Victoria

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 09:38:02

Horse

ROCK SUPREME

Q'S PROPER JOB

LONGSTONE GOLDEN LADY

FELINFACH ROSCOE

LONGBROOK CHILLI FLOWER

BLAZING STAR OF ATHENRY

MOOILANDRA |

MESTROM P

FUN D'ARCO P&A Z

FUN D'ARCO P&A Z

FOR LUCK

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 09:38:02

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

0/67.94 0/32.21

0/63.72 0/41.07

0/67.95 0/41.82

0/65.56 0/42.95

0/61.30 0/43.25

0/71.05 0/44.42

0/74.82 0/42.69

Results Prize

27.00

22.00

27.00

(RFR)/--.- Elim-FR

4(R)/63.31 (R)/--.~ Elim-Ref

9(R:5)/79.44 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref HC

0/68.05 0/40.08 Tkt



(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entry

41
83
45

36

91
32
70
32
66

40

Rider

Baber, Pierre

Gregg, Victoria
Bowman, Anne Rachael
Gregory, Sophie
Reynolds, Jake
Bartropp, Nicola Jane
Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte
Tragett, Elaine

Mason, Rebecca

Hicks, Anna Jenny
Mason, Rebecca
Owen, Lucy Jane

Villeneuve, Cassandra

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 10:29:45

Horse

ZALVADOR llI

ROCK SUPREME

POPSTAR IV

KARAKTER W

NELSONR

CHAPLIN DE HUS Z

UTOPIA DU THOT

DRUMIN MILLER

DUCATI 1l

KL CROSBY

DUCATI Il

HORSE 1

MESSI

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 10:29:45

Section

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

1.00M

Results

0/65.33 0/42.26
0/65.94 4(K)/32.29
0/67.31 4(K)/37.19
4(R)/63.66 0/41.70
0/67.11 4(K)/43.83
0/59.39 0/32.33

0/60.71 0/37.70

0/66.04 0/41.47
17(R:13)/87.88 4(K)/51.34
0/63.26 (FR)/--.— Elim-FR
0/69.92 0/46.62 HC
0/63.97 4(K)/46.85 Tkt

0/60.88 0/41.99 Tkt

Prize

32.00

32.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

70
22

91

47
33
67
38
87

80

42

40

Rider

Bartropp, Nicola Jane
Hicks, Anna Jenny
Loffet, Bizzy

Tragett, Elaine

West, Dulcie

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Mason, Rebecca
Owen, Lucy Jane
Atkinson, Ben

Cleary, Courtney Katie
Colborn Coe, Florence
Reynolds, Jake

Baber, Pierre

Villeneuve, Cassandra

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 11:25:47

Horse

CHAPLIN DE HUS Z

KL CROSBY

DARIO FO

DRUMIN MILLER

XAVIER I

DUVAL VAN DE KOYENBORRE Z

BRUNO BLUE Il

HEADBANGER

GIDEON VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE

TAHICLAUD

HIGH COUNTRY

NELSONR

G-STAR VAN DE ARK

MESSI

Results

0/48.09 0/35.28
0/49.12 0/38.19

0/44.23 0/44.36

0/50.94 0/47.51

0/52.80 0/48.09

0/52.53 0/49.24

0/53.94 0/51.68

0/53.46 0/56.41

0/51.41 4(K)/38.35
4(K)/47.91 0/42.99
4(K)/51.77 4(K)/49.19
8(KK)/48.50 4(K)/54.47
4(K)/53.86 (RC)/--.-- Elim-Ref

0/48.77 0/48.52 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 11:25:47

Prize

32.00

25.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12



59

51

63

67

69

60

44

46

48

85

43

29

27

61

28

36

7

81

88

20

(4a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Fernyhough, Joseph
Fernyhough, Joseph
Swales, Natasha Emily
Fisher, James
Cornock, Millicent
Owen, Lucy Jane
Paton, Scarlett
Williams, Tara
Whiteford, Jack

Bowman, Anne Rachael

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew

Gregg, Victoria
Baber, Pierre
Seal, Emily Lotte
Buffin, Helen
Thompson, Luke
Humphries, Lucie
Gregory, Sophie
George, Leonne
West, Dulcie
East, Charlotte
Mantel, Laura
Bradstock, Alfie

Saskia Stephenson

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 12:58:02

Horse

VENOM

MOST WANTED N

CHACCOS LAND

LOWRIVER KING

KALAMITY

HEADBANGER

COURAGE Il

ZEITGEIST

FLIEGERIN C

DIAVOLA DES FORETS

BOWLAND FELMENCO

LANGSON GOVERNOR

RIVIERA

MAJESTIC G

JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF

QABID

PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN

KARAKTER W

HHS AMIRAH

XAVIER I

EMOE DE DREAM

I LOVE YOU TOO

POPEYE

WICKED TRIX

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 12:58:02

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/49.17 0/38.87
0/49.52 0/40.82
0/51.18 0/41.18
0/51.03 0/41.67
0/49.88 0/47.35
0/55.61 0/52.97
0/50.31 0/55.28
0/51.20 4(K)/41.17
0/51.70 4(K)/41.77
0/50.76 4(K)/43.24
0/52.85 4(K)/43.44
0/49.91 4(K)/50.92
0/54.21 4(K)/52.29
0/50.62 4(K)/55.67
4(K)/53.24 0/57.99
4(K)/52.11 4(K)/43.97
4(K)/48.30 4(K)/48.36
4(K)/48.50 4(K)/54.83
8(RK)/63.49 4(K)/43.88
0/52.24 13(R:9)/75.16
15(R:11)/75.73 0/53.81
15(R:11)/75.65 0/62.27

0/48.59 0/48.94 Tkt

4(K)/57.49 16(KKKK)/63.79 Tkt

Prize

42.00

32.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the
National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 14:20:54

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
74 Mason, Rebecca BILLY COTTESMORE 1.15M 0/63.92 0/31.58 52.00 1
16 Fernyhough, Joseph CALCOURT COUNTDOWN 1.15M 0/60.82 0/33.32 37.00 | 2
51 Fisher, James LOWRIVER KING 1.15M 0/66.09 0/34.93 27.00 || 3
24 Loffet, James MY STAR 1 BM1.15 || 0/62.30 0/40.07 22.00 || 4
44 Whiteford, Jack FLIEGERIN C BM1.15 || 0/65.90 0/42.16 5
23 Loffet, Bizzy CHARACTER 1243 BM1.15 || 4(K)/60.81 0/37.71 6
52 Fisher, Emily HEERDESTAR BM1.15 || 0/60.83 4(K)/39.01 7
59 Swales, Natasha Emily CHACCOS LAND BM1.15 || 0/60.51 4(R)/50.31 8
71 East, Charlotte EMOE DE DREAM BM1.15 || 5(5)/74.25 0/44.27 9
28 Humpbhries, Lucie PAULINE VAN DE CRUYENVELDEN BM1.15 || 4(K)/58.86 4(K)/37.68 10
60 Williams, Tara ZEITGEIST BM1.15 || 8(KK)/59.00 8(KK)/40.72 11
69 Paton, Scarlett COURAGE Il BM1.15 || 24(RK:16)/85.39 4(K)/41.16 12
14 Fernyhough, Joseph VENOM 1.15M (FH)/--.- Elim-FH -
49 Munday, Isabella ISTABOEL BM1.15 || 0/61.79 (FR)/--.-- Elim-FR -
9 West, Dulcie JIMMY JOY BM1.15 || (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref -
27 Buffin, Helen JUNDOLA VAN KOEKSHOF BM1.15 || 9(KK:1)/70.79 (DT)/--.—- Ret. -
9 West, Dulcie JIMMY JOY BM1.15 || 0/68.32 0/42.04 HC -
20 Saskia Stephenson WICKED TRIX 1.15M 16(K:12)/81.64 12(KKK)/51.17 Tkt -

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 14:20:54



Entry

25

56

53
92
57
54
55
50
75
81
76
68
24
37
89
7
73

48

90

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Loffet, James

Fletcher, William
Fernyhough, Joseph

Fisher, James

Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Fletcher, William

Fisher, Emily

Fisher, James

Scatterley Harrison, Lyndsay Elizabeth

Mason, Rebecca
Mantel, Laura
Mason, Rebecca
Owen, Lucy Jane
Loffet, James
Reynolds, Jake
Bradstock, Alfie
Mason, Rebecca
East, Charlotte
Bowman, Johnathan Mathew
Fernyhough, Joseph
Cetin, Bugce

Bradstock, Alfie

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 15:39:07

Horse

GAUDI Il

LEWIS HAMILTON II

CALCOURT COUNTDOWN

GIANDRA

EMOTION DE L'EXTASE

SECRET SUNSET

IVANTA I

KANTARINA F

JIMMYCHOO 1lI

INTERSTELLAR

I LOVE YOU TOO

JUST JEFFERY

LAS VEGAS VAN OVERIS

MY STAR 1

BONMAHON BLUE SHAKER

DANTEE VAN DE MOSKIFARM

RARITY

SINTERKLAAS Z

BOWLAND FELMENCO

CALCOURT SUPERSONIC

CAPTAIN BUGRABC

GINO

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 15:39:07

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results

0/61.55 0/31.95
0/63.14 0/32.03

0/58.43 0/33.37

0/63.80 0/33.45

0/66.08 0/33.91

0/64.44 0/34.80

0/65.25 0/37.12

0/64.53 0/39.90

0/63.38 0/40.75

0/68.02 0/44.95
2(2)/71.18 0/44.40
4(K)/65.40 0/41.82
0/68.09 4(K)/41.97
4(K)/64.23 0/41.98
4(K)/66.44 0/42.19
4(K)/65.65 0/43.10
0/66.34 4(K)/44.84
4(K)/66.91 4(K)/43.46
7(K:3)/72.20 8(KK)/51.46
23(R:19)/88.71 0/42.60
32(RK:24)/93.67 (KKR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/67.32 0/41.60 Tkt

Prize

52.00

37.00

27.00

22.00

22.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Entry

56

72

55

54

50

31

78

73

62

58

68

82

30

64

64

920

(7a) National 1.30m Open & (7b) National 1.40m Open

Rider

Fletcher, William

East, Charlotte

Fisher, James

Fisher, Emily

Scatterley Harrison, Lyndsay Elizabeth

Seal, Emily Lotte

Mason, Rebecca

East, Charlotte

Thompson, Luke

Fletcher, William

Fernyhough, Joseph

Owen, Lucy Jane

Mantel, Laura

Seal, Emily Lotte

Swales, Natasha Emily

Swales, Natasha Emily

Bradstock, Alfie

Rectory Farm - 20 April 2023

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 16:46:27

Horse

LEWIS HAMILTON II

JIRONIA SG

KANTARINA F

IVANTA I

JIMMYCHOO 1lI

JACCARDO VAN DE HUFFELEN

KORENOSA

SINTERKLAAS Z

CONZALEZ M

JET LAG

CALCOURT SUPERSONIC

LAS VEGAS VAN OVERIS

MHS ALABAMA

KARMALETTA

QUEEN OF CLOUDS

QUEEN OF CLOUDS

GINO

Printed by Jane Husband at 20/04/2023 16:46:27

Section
FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

FQ1.40
M

FQ1.30
M

Results

0/61.63 0/31.63

0/61.57 0/33.37

0/63.43 0/34.09

0/66.16 0/37.26

0/64.78 0/37.53

0/62.13 0/37.98

0/68.47 0/44.67

0/67.86 0/40.17

0/58.85 4(K)/41.11

4(K)/66.62 0/42.23

4(K)/66.65 0/38.14

4(K)/67.30 0/44.26

8(KK)/63.45 4(K)/41.80

15(KR:7)/75.08 0/39.87

0/61.53 16(R:12)/61.55

21(R:17)/85.16 4(K)/42.49 HC

8(KK)/67.65 4(K)/48.13 Tkt

Prize

150.00

125.00

100.00

45.00

PI

10

1"

12

13

14

15



